Re: Tomorrow's Brooking Institute Schedule

Subject: Re: Tomorrow's Brooking Institute Schedule

From: Greg Morena <greg@thealbright.com>

Date: 10/27/2017 06:44 PM

To: Jenny Krusoe <jkrusoe@altasea.org>

CC: Krista Swingle <kswingle@altasea.org>, Alison Becker
<alison.becker@lacity.org>, Benjamin Grime <grime@oxy.edu>, Lidia Soto
<lidia.soto@lacity.org>, "Libatique, David" <DLibatique@portla.org>, "Galvin,
Michael" <MGalvin@portla.org>, David Parker <david.parker@lacity.org>, Elise
Swanson <eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com>, Lorena Parker
<lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, Monique Johnson
<mjohnson@beneficialstate.com>, Timothy McOsker
<tmcosker@glaserweil.com>, Shawn Jensen <sjensen@altasea.org>, Robin
Aube <raube@altasea.org>, Natasha Berendzen <nberendzen@altasea.org>

Thank you! Absolutely my pleasure.....
We believe,

On Oct 27, 2017 6:05 PM, "Jenny Krusoe" <jkrusoe@altasea.org> wrote:
Also ———drum roll please!

Greg,

Thank you for a delicious lunch. It was perfect. The veggie burger was yummy. |
heard rave reviews for the lobster rolls. The chips were soulful. | could go on. Loved
the salad. Cookies melted in your mouth.

Love Pappy’s! Thank you for supporting today’s effort to show off Pedro.
All the best,

Jenny

JENNY KRUSOE

Executive Director

AltaSea at the Port of Los Angeles

Direct: (424)210-4323 Mobile: (626)590-1000

222 W. 6th Street, Suite 1010

San Pedro, CA 90731

jkrusoe@altasea.org

www.altasea.org
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From: Jenny Krusoe <jkrusoe@altasea.org>

Date: Friday, October 27, 2017 at 5:11 PM

To: Krista Swingle <kswingle@altasea.org>, Alison Becker
<alison.becker@lacity.org>, Benjamin Grime <grime@oxy.edu>, Lidia Soto
<lidia.soto@lacity.org>, "David J. Libatique" <dlibatigue@portla.org>, Michael Galvin
<magalvin@portla.org>, David Parker <david.parker@lacity.org>, Elise Swanson
<eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com>, Greg Morena <greg@thealbright.com>, Lorena
Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>, Michael Kelly <michael.kelly@thelacoalition.
com>, Monique Johnson <mjohnson@beneficialstate.com>, Wife Swingle
<krista.swingle@gmail.com>

Cc: Shawn Jensen <sjensen@altasea.org>

Subject: Re: Tomorrow's Brooking Institute Schedule

Hello,

What a wonderful day! Scott was super impressed. He said that he will be following
up with me in a few days with next steps. He was amazed that we could pull such a
comprehensive tour together with two weeks notice.

Thank you all for making this tour happen. Special thanks to our co-hosts - the Port
and San Pedro Chamber of Commerce. We make an unstoppable team. It was a
proud day showing off our community.

Hope everyone has a relaxing weekend.

Sincerely,

Jenny

JENNY KRUSOE
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Executive Director
AltaSea at the Port of Los Angeles
Direct: (424)210-4323 Mobile: (626)590-1000

222 W. 6th Street, Suite 1010

San Pedro, CA 90731

jkrusoe@altasea.org
altasea.org

Donate now: The ocean is our future.

“((AltaSea
Mook ot i

From: Krista Swingle <kswingle@altasea.org>

Date: Thursday, October 26, 2017 at 2:54 PM

To: AICP Alison Becker <alison.becker@lacity.org>, Benjamin Grime
<grime@oxy.edu>, Lidia Soto <lidia.soto@lacity.org>, David Libatique
<DLibatigue@portla.org>, Michael Galvin <MGalvin@portla.org>, David Parker
<david.parker@lacity.org>, Elise Swanson <eswanson@sanpedrochamber.com>,
Greg Morena <greg@thealbright.com>, Lorena Parker <lparker@sanpedrobid.com>,
Michael Kelly <michael.kelly@thelacoalition.com>, Monique Johnson
<mjohnson@beneficialstate.com>, Wife Swingle <krista.swingle@gmail.com=>, Jenny
Krusoe <jkrusoe@altasea.org>

Cc: Shawn Jensen <sjensen@altasea.org>

Subject: Tomorrow's Brooking Institute Schedule

Hello,

We are looking forward to you joining tomorrow’s lunch and boat tour with Scott
Andes, a representative from the Brookings Institute.

Please plan to meet at Berth 85 (600 Sampson Way, San Pedro, 90731) at 11:45 am
for the harbor tour and lunch. Please wear boat appropriate footwear.
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The Mauretania will be docked at Berth 85 just north to the Maritime Museum. There

is parking along Harbor Blvd. and in the lot south of the Acapulco.

Please confirm if you will be staying for the remainder of the tour for either the
AltaSea visit (concluding at 2pm) or thru the end of the day (ending at 4:30 pm) so we
can properly arrange transportation back to your vehicles. The day’s schedule is

attached to reference.

Should you have any questions tomorrow, please contact Shawn Jensen at:

310-648-9826

Thank you,

Krista

KRISTA SWINGLE
Deputy Director

AltaSea at the Port of Los Angeles

Direct: (424)210-4321  Main: (424)210-4320

222 West 6th Street, Suite 1010

San Pedro, CA 90731
kswingle@altasea.org

altasea.org
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